Chap Trail
Dimanche 23 février 2014
7 km marche
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Nom Prénom

GAUZE Francis
LATORRE Dominique
MOULUQUET Josiane
SALHARANG Michel
OMPRARET Odile
JOACHIM Jean-Christophe
VICENTE Bernard
LATORRE Rojabelle
LACOSTE Francine
DELAITRE Louis
GIMENEZ Jean-Antoine
PALENGAT Bruno
VICENTE Nadine
GIMENEZ Yvette
BOURROUILH Stéphanie
PUYOQOULET Sarah
BASSE Vincent
BERENGUEL Georges
BATGUZERE Nadine
EGLIN Karine

MAILLOT Sabine
ESPAGNOU Lynda
HOURQUET Maite
LANGLE Sylvie
PEYHORGUE Cathy
PETROIX Francoise
BROHAN LAPINE Laurence
RENAUD Christophe
LATEULADE Audrey
DUPRE Carole
LABOURDETTE Chantal
TOUYET Nadine
TOUYET Noelie
ARRIUBERGE Lucienne
BONIFAIT Joelle

Temps

00:45:06
00:55:33
00:55:34
00:55:35
00:55:42
00:57:26
00:59:12
01:00:26
01:00:28
01:02:38
01:03:03
01:04:08
01:08:44
01:09:30
01:09:31
01:13:17
01:14:44
01:16:21
01:18:08
01:21:14
01:22:58
01:23:01
01:24:06
01:26:06
01:33:41
01:33:42
01:35:11
01:37:12
01:37:14
01:38:15
01:38:19
01:43:27
01:43:31
01:43:32
01:45:17

Cat. Club
V2M
V1F
V2F
V2M
V1F
V1M
V2M
V1F
V1F
SM
V2M
ViM
V2F FSGT
ViM
SF
SF
V2M La Corruda
V4aM
V1F
V1F
SF
SF
V3F
V2F
V1F
V1F
V2F
V1M
SF
V1F
V1F
V1F
V3F
V3F

La passion du running
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